


MAMBO RECOMMENDS

Whlte Wine 175ML  250ML

LES OLIVIERS, SAUVIGNON BLANC VERMENTINO 1 I 5.3 7.3
Zesty grapefruit characters of Sauvignon, complemented with the rounded texture of Vermentino.

THE ACCOMPLICE CHARDONNAY & 5.8 8
Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a soft and creamy palate, ripe stone fruits and integrated oak.

VILA NOVA VINHO VERDE EH 6.3 8.8
Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with flavours of melon, sherbet lemon

CASTEL DEL LUPO PINOT GRIGIO DOC- ORGANIC I 1 7 9.8

Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with flavours of melon, sherbet lemon

MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER VIELLES VIGNES 11

Haunting honeysuckle and apricot aromas and a rich palate that is dry, tangy and refreshing.

MIRROR LAKE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC =il

Fresh, crisp and zesty, with gooseberry and passion fruit notes and lively acidity.

REVELESTE ALBARINO =—

Zesty, super refreshing with a classic Albarino salinity.

GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI ‘NUOVO QUADRO’ 11

Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone fruit characters, crisp acidity and minerality.

DOMAINE MICHEL GIRARD SANCERRE 11

Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and layers of green apples and lemons.

DOMAINE DEFAIX CHABLIS1ER CRU LECHET i

Full and flavoursome but with a firm backbone of acidity.

Red Wl ne 175ML  250ML

LES OLIVIERS, MERLOT MOURVEDRE 11 5.3 7.3
Red summer berries, plums and damsons, with Mourvédre grip, spice and a green, herby edge.

THE ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ 5.8 8
Ripe raspberries and spice, with juicy and plump cherries and a gentle tannin finish.

QUATRO VENTOS DOURO EN 6.3 8.8
Earthy blackberry, hints of warm vanilla spice, with ripe plummy fruit and a characterful finish.

VENTISQUERO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON [ 6.7 9.5

Very expressive aromas and well-balanced, with good structure, acidity, ripe tannins and a long fruity finish

LOS OLIVOS, MALBEC =2

A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper notes, with a long fruity finish.

PASSITIVO PRIMITIVO APPASSIMENTO ORGANIC 11

Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes, smooth tannins and a finish of ripe forest fruits.

MOKO BLACK PINOT NOIR sl

Fresh cherries and raspberry aromas, with dark cherry flavours and a lick of oak.

BTL
19.9

225

25

27.5

28.5

30

33

34

45

59

BTL

19.9

225

25

27

30

33

37



Red Wine

COSTE DI MORO LUNARIA MONTEPULCIANO I
Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.
DM. CHANTE CIGALE CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 1

Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA CLASSICOSATINATO I i

Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and sweet plummy fruit, supple tannins and a

Rose Wine —_—
QUINTAVISTA,ROSE  EN 5.8
Red fruit jam and spicy aromas, with a velvety structured and elegant finish.

SELECTION 1749 ROSE D ANJOU 11 6.5

A genuinely enjoyable medium-dry rosé from Anjou.
MIRAVAL COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE i

Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing acidity, minerality and long finish.

Sparkling

MABIS, PROSECCO MILLESIMATO DOC 1

Elegant, delicate and aromatic with hints of apples and honeysuckle.

MASSERIA ALTEMURA, ROSAMARO BRUT I il

Intensely fruity, with apple and red fruit notes. Soft and smooth, floral and fruity.

PORTAL DA CALCADA SPUMANTE VINHO VERDE Ell

Floral aromas with honeysuckle and green apple, beutifully blend with honeydew melon, with a touch of sweetness.
LUNETTA, PROSECCO SPUMANTE (20CL) NI

Crisp, light, and well-balanced, with stone fruits and apple aromas, a creamy mousse and apple and pear characters.
LUNETTA, PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA DRY (20CL) 1

Fresh berry aromas and a fine mousse, with redcurrant and citrus notes, balanced by bright acidity.

Champagnes

VEUVE DELOYNES BRUTN.V 11

Clean, fresh and floral, with a hint of hazelnut, a refreshing citrus palate and a balanced finish.

TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE 11
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEEROSE 111

Pale salmon with notes of fresh strawberries,

250ML

8.8

125ML

10.5

BTL

39

55

59

BTL

23

25

45

BTL
32

32

35

9.5

9.5

BTL

55

75

95



Draught

ESTRELLA GALICIA =

Boutique Beer

ESTRELLA DAMN LEMON =2
ALHAMBRA RESERVA =
MYTHOS =

MENABREA BIONDA 11

PERONI GRAN RESERVE 11

HALF
3.1

4.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

49

Soft Drinks

COCACOLA
DIET COCA COLA
LEMONADE
TONIC

VOSS WATER
Still & Sparkling

FRESH JUICES
Orange / Apple /
Cranberry / Pineapple

LUXURY MIXERS BOTTLES

Boutique Cider

SASSY CIDRE ROSE 11

SMALL
21

2.1

2.1

2.1

3.5

1.9

LARGE
31

31

31

31

4.5

29

4.5



HENDRICKS (41.4%)
fresh Slices Of Cucumber, Garden Rose Petals

LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY (37.5%)
Luxardo Maraschino Cherries, Dehydrated Lemon
& Fresh Thyme

GABRIEL BOUDIER SAFFRON GIN (40%)
Juniper Berries, Fennel & Orange

KOPPABERG PINK (37.5%)
Pink Peppercorns, Strawberry’s & lime

TARQUINS BLACKBERRY & HONEY (38%)
Blackberry, Rasberries, Juniper, Rosemary

OPHIR ORIENTAL (40%)
Coriander Seeds, Chilli Bitters, Coriander Leaf &
Chilli Pepper

LIVERPOOL VALENCIAN ORANGE (46%)
Fresh Mint & Oranges

CHAPEL DOWN PINOT NOIR (41.2%)
Strawberry, Jumiper & Coriander

WARNER RASBERRY (40%)
Fresh Raspberries Orange Wedge & Fresh Mint

CHASE RHUBARB & BRANDEY APPLE (40%)
Fresh Watermelon, Juniper Berries,
Fresh Mint & Lime

4.9

49

4.9

3.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.5

49

FENTIMANS PREMIUM TONIC

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

FENTIMANS PINK RHUBARB TONIC

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE

FENTIMANS VALENCIAN ORANGE TONIC

FENTIMANS TROPICAL SODA

FEVER TREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA

FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC

FEVER TREE WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT
SODA

FEVER TREE SPICED ORANGE GINGER
ALE

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9



=
O
>
=
=
3
D
O,
N

Hendricks

Fresh Slices Of Cucumber, Garden Rose Petals

That Boutique Company Cherry Gin

Luxardo Maraschino Cherries, Dehydrated Lemon & Fresh Thyme

Saftfron Gin

Juniper Berries, Fennel & Orange

Kopparberg Pink Gin

Pink Peppercorns, Strawberry’s & lime

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

Rhubarb, Juniper Berries & Lemon

Ophir Oriental

Coriander Seeds & Chilli Bitters, Coriander Leaf
Dehydrated Chilli Pepper

Liverpool Valencian Orange
Fresh Mint & Oranges

Monkey 47 S

Lemon & Blueberries

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin

Fresh Raspberries Orange Wedge & Fresh Mint

SINGLE

4.2

4.5

4.1

4.5

4.1

4.5

4.1

4.2

4.2

DOUBLE

5.2

5.5

5.1

5.5

5.1

5.5

5.1

5.2

5.2



Q) Fever Tree Original 2.5
: Fever 'Tree Cucumber Tonic 2.5
@ Fever 'Iree Lemon "Tonic 2.5
.4: Fever 'Tree Light Tonic 2.5
:S Fever 'Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.5
O Fever 'Tree Mediterranean ‘Tonic 2.5
CQ Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.5
Fever 'Tree Smokey Ginger Ale 2.5

Fever Tree Premium Lemonade 2.5



3 Brewery Ln, Ponteland, Newcastle upon Tyne NE20 ONZ

www.mambosponteland.co.uk




