

MAMBO RECOMMENDS

White Wine	175ML	250ML	BTL
LES OLIVIERS, SAUVIGNON BLANC VERMENTINO			
Zesty grapefruit characters of Sauvignon, complemented with the rounded texture of Vermentino.	5.3	7.3	19.9
THE ACCOMPLICE CHARDONNAY Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a soft and creamy palate, ripe stone fruits and integrated oak.	5.8	8	22.5
VILA NOVA VINHO VERDE Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with flavours of melon, sherbet lemon	6.3	8.8	25
CASTEL DEL LUPO PINOT GRIGIO DOC- ORGANIC	7	9.8	27.5
Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with flavours of melon, sherbet lemon			
MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER VIELLES VIGNES Haunting honeysuckle and apricot aromas and a rich palate that is dry, tangy and refreshing.			28.5
MIRROR LAKE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC Fresh, crisp and zesty, with gooseberry and passion fruit notes and lively acidity.			30
REVELESTE ALBARINO Zesty, super refreshing with a classic Albarino salinity.			33
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI 'NUOVO QUADRO' Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone fruit characters, crisp acidity and minerality	ry.		34
DOMAINE MICHEL GIRARD SANCERRE Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and layers of green apples and lemons.			45
DOMAINE DEFAIX CHABLIS 1ER CRU LECHET Full and flavoursome but with a firm backbone of acidity.			59
Red Wine	175ML	250ML	BTL
LES OLIVIERS, MERLOT MOURVÈDRE Red summer berries, plums and damsons, with Mourvèdre grip, spice and a green, herby edge.	5.3	7.3	19.9
THE ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ Ripe raspberries and spice, with juicy and plump cherries and a gentle tannin finish.	5.8	8	22.5
QUATRO VENTOS DOURO Earthy blackberry, hints of warm vanilla spice, with ripe plummy fruit and a characterful finish.	6.3	8.8	25
VENTISQUERO RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	6.7	9.5	27
Very expressive aromas and well-balanced, with good structure, acidity, ripe tannins and a long fruity finis	h		
LOS OLIVOS, MALBEC A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper notes, with a long fruity finish.			30
PASSITIVO PRIMITIVO APPASSIMENTO ORGANIC			33
MOKO BLACK PINOT NOIR			37
Fresh cherries and raspberry aromas, with dark cherry flavours and a lick of oak.			

Red Wine			BTL
COSTE DI MORO LUNARIA MONTEPULCIANO			39
Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.			
DM. CHANTE CIGALE CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE			55
Concentrated black fruit notes held together by chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.			
AMARONE VALPOLICELLA CLASSICOSATINATO			59
Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and sweet plummy fruit, supple tannins and a			
Rose Wine	175ML	250ML	BTL
QUINTA VISTA, ROSE	5.8	8	23
Red fruit jam and spicy aromas, with a velvety structured and elegant finish.	5.6	8	23
SELECTION 1749 ROSE D ANJOU A genuinely enjoyable medium-dry rosé from Anjou.	6.5	8.8	25
MIRAVAL COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE			45
Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing acidity, minerality and long finish.			
Sparkling			
1 0			BTL
MABIS, PROSECCO MILLESIMATO DOC			32
Elegant, delicate and aromatic with hints of apples and honeysuckle.			
MASSERIA ALTEMURA, ROSAMARO BRUT			32
Intensely fruity, with apple and red fruit notes. Soft and smooth, floral and fruity.			35
PORTAL DA CALCADA SPUMANTE VINHO VERDE			
Floral aromas with honeysuckle and green apple, beutifully blend with honeydew melon, with a touch of	sweetness.		0.5
LUNETTA, PROSECCO SPUMANTE (20CL)			9.5
Crisp, light, and well-balanced, with stone fruits and apple aromas, a creamy mousse and apple and pear of	characters.		0.5
LUNETTA, PROSECCO ROSÉ EXTRA DRY (20CL)			9.5
Fresh berry aromas and a fine mousse, with redcurrant and citrus notes, balanced by bright acidity.			
Champagnes		125ML	BTL
VEUVE DELOYNES BRUT N.V		10.5	55
TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE			75
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.			
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE Pale salmon with notes of fresh strawberries,			95

Draught			Soft Drinks		
ESTRELLA GALICIA	HALF 3.1	4.9	COCA COLA	SMALL 2.1	LARGE 3.1
			DIET COCA COLA	2.1	3.1
			LEMONADE	2.1	3.1
			TONIC	2.1	3.1
			VOSS WATER Still & Sparkling	3.5	4.5
			FRESH JUICES Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple	1.9	2.9
			LUXURY MIXERS BOTTLES	1.9	

Boutique Beer

l l		D .: C: I	
ESTRELLA DAMN LEMON	3.9	Boutique Cider	
ALHAMBRA RESERVA 🔼	3.9	SASSY CIDRE ROSÉ	4.5
MYTHOS 🧮	3.9		
MENABREA BIONDA	3.9		
PERONI GRAN RESERVE	4.9		

Speciality Gin		Boutique Mixer	
HENDRICKS (41.4%)	4.9	FENTIMANS PREMIUM TONIC	1.9
fresh Slices Of Cucumber, Garden Rose Petals			
LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY (37.5%)	4.9	FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	1.9
Luxardo Maraschino Cherries, Dehydrated Lemon & Fresh Thyme		FENTIMANS PINK RHUBARB TONIC	1.9
GABRIEL BOUDIER SAFFRON GIN (40%) Juniper Berries, Fennel & Orange	4.9	FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	1.9
		FENTIMANS VALENCIAN ORANGE TONIC	1.9
KOPPABERG PINK (37.5%)	3.9		
Pink Peppercorns, Strawberry's & lime		FENTIMANS TROPICAL SODA	1.9
TARQUINS BLACKBERRY & HONEY (38%) Blackberry, Rasberries, Juniper, Rosemary	4.9	FEVER TREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA	1.9
ORLUB ORIENTAL (40%)	4.0	FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC	1.9
OPHIR ORIENTAL (40%) Coriander Seeds, Chilli Bitters, Coriander Leaf &	4.9		4.0
Chilli Pepper		FEVER TREE WHITE GRAPE & APRICOT SODA	1.9
LIVERPOOL VALENCIAN ORANGE (46%)	4.9	FEVER TREE SPICED ORANGE GINGER	1.9
Fresh Mint & Oranges		ALE	1.7
CHAPEL DOWN PINOT NOIR (41.2%) Strawberry, Jumiper & Coriander	4.9		
WARNER RASBERRY (40%)	4.5		
Fresh Raspberries Orange Wedge & Fresh Mint			
CHASE RHUBARB & BRANDEY APPLE (40%) Fresh Watermelon, Juniper Berries, Fresh Mint & Lime	4.9		

Speciality Gin

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Hendricks Fresh Slices Of Cucumber, Garden Rose Petals	4.2	5.2
That Boutique Company Cherry Gin Luxardo Maraschino Cherries, Dehydrated Lemon & Fresh Thyme	4.5	5.5
Saffron Gin Juniper Berries, Fennel & Orange	4.1	5.1
Kopparberg Pink Gin Pink Peppercorns, Strawberry's & lime	4.5	5.5
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Rhubarb, Juniper Berries & Lemon	4.1	5.1
Ophir Oriental Coriander Seeds & Chilli Bitters, Coriander Leaf Dehydrated Chilli Pepper	4.5	5.5
Liverpool Valencian Orange Fresh Mint & Oranges	4.1	5.1
Monkey 47 S Lemon & Blueberries	4.2	5.2
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Fresh Raspberries Orange Wedge & Fresh Mint	4.2	5.2



	Fever Tree Original	2.5
ゴ	Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic	2.5
5	Fever Tree Lemon Tonic	2.5
	Fever Tree Light Tonic	2.5
	Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	2.5
	Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	2.5
	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	2.5
	Fever Tree Smokey Ginger Ale	2.5
	Fever Tree Premium Lemonade	2.5



